
DUFFER’S DEN – BREAKFAST 
CHEF’S SPRECIAL …………………………………………………….……………. 

Two eggs (any style), toast, bacon or sausage patties, hash browns or fries  

*SALMON BAGEL…………………………………………………………………… 

Toasted water bagel served with Smoked Salmon, red onions, capers, tomatoes  

WESTERN OMELET ……………………………………………..……….………… 

SPINACH OMELET ……………………………………………..………..…………. 

PROTEIN OMELET …………………………………………..………….…………. 

PANCAKES ………………………………………………….…….……….………… 

GRILLED HAM, EGG, AND CHEESE SANDWICH…………………..………… 

PLAIN CROSSAINT…………………………………………………………………. 

HAM AND CHEESE CROSSAINT ………………………………………………… 

GRILLED TURKEY AND CHEDDAR CHEESE ………………………………… 

SAO PAOLO GRILLED TOMATO & CHEESE …………………………………. 

BACON EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH …………………... 

…………………… 

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH……………………………………… 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH………………….………………………………...   

 

 

 
 
 

SIDES 

 

SAUSAGE PATTIES                      

 

BACON 

 

HASHBROWNS 

 

FRUIT CUP 

$2.95 

 

$2.95 

 

$1.95 

 

$7.95 

BEVERAGES 

 

CAFÉ CON LECHE 

 

ESPRESSO 

 

CORTADITO 

 

AMERICAN COFFEE 

 

COLADA 

 

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE OR OJ  

 

$3.95 
 
$2.95 
 
$3.25 
 
$2.25 
 
$3.50 
 
$3.95 
 
 

$11.95 
 
 
 
$13.95 
 
 
 

$10.95 
 
$10.95 
 
$11.95 
 
$8.95 
 

$9.95 
 
$3.99 
 
$8.95 
 

$9.95 
 

$8.95 
 
$9.95 
 
$9.95 
 
$6.95 

*The consumer warning clearly states, "Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs 
may increase your risk of foodborne illness." Customers need to be aware of the risks involved in consuming raw or 
under- cooked foods. All animal products contain some level of bacteria. Whether that bacteria is the type to cause 
illness or not could mean the difference between a safe meal and a dangerous one. 


