## DUFFER'S DEN - BREAKFAST

CHEF'S SPRECIAL			
Two eggs (any style), toast, bacon or sausage patties, hash browns or fries			
*SALMON BAGEL			\$13.95
Toasted water bagel served with Smoked Salmon, red onions, capers, tomatoes			
WESTERN OMELET			\$10.95
SPINACH OMELET			\$10.95
PROTEIN OMELET			\$11.95
PANCAKES			\$8.95
GRILLED HAM, EGG, AND CHEESE SANDWICH			\$9.95
PLAIN CROSSAINT			\$3.99
HAM AND CHEESE CROSSAINT			\$8.95
GRILLED TURKEY AND CHEDDAR CHEESE			\$9.95
SAO PAOLO GRILLED TOMATO & CHEESE			\$8.95
BACON EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH			\$9.95
			\$9.95
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH			\$6.95
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH			
SIDES		BEVERAGES	
SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$2.95	CAFÉ CON LECHE	\$3.95
BACON	\$2.95	ESPRESSO	\$2.95
HASHBROWNS	\$1.95	CORTADITO	\$3.25
FRUIT CUP	\$7.95	AMERICAN COFFEE	\$2.25
		COLADA	\$3.50
		FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE OR OJ	\$3.95

<sup>\*</sup>The consumer warning clearly states, "Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness." Customers need to be aware of the risks involved in consuming raw or under- cooked foods. All animal products contain some level of bacteria. Whether that bacteria is the type to cause